Salou Championship 2025
Sunday 7th December 2025

version 3
Time Duration Category Round Heats
7:30 1h Warm up
8:30 33min STD  WDSF Open Senior 4 Std 1/8 final 3
9:03 22min LAT WDSF Open Junior 2 Latin 1/4 final 2
9:25 33min STD  WDSF Open Senior 3 Standard 1/8 final 3
9:58 12min STD  WDSF Open Senior 2 Standard Semifinal 1
10:10 22min STD  WDSF Open Senior 4 Std 1/4 final 2
10:32 12min LAT WDSF Open Junior 2 Latin Semifinal 1
10:44 22min STD  WDSF Open Senior 3 Standard 1/4 final 2
11:06 12min STD Open Senior 5 Standard Semifinal 1
11:18 15min STD  WDSF Open Senior 1 Standard Final 1
11:33 5min Podium
11:38 15min STD  WADSF Open Senior 2 Standard Final 1
11:53 5min Podium
11:58 12min STD WDSF Open Senior 4 Std Semifinal
12:10 15min LAT  WDSF Open Junior 2 Latin Final 1
12:25 5min Podium
12:30 12min STD  WDSF Open Senior 3 Standard Semifinal
12:42 15min STD Open Senior 5 Standard Final
12:57 5min Podium
13:02 15min STD WDSF Open Senior 4 Std Final 1
13:17 5min Podium
13:22 15min STD  WDSF Open Senior 3 Standard Final 1
13:37 5min Podium
13:42 12min LAT WDSF Open Senior 1 Latin Semifinal 1
13:54 22min STD  WODSF International Open Adult Standard 1/4 final 2
14:16 33min LAT WDSF Open Youth Latin 1/8 final 3
14:49 15min LAT  WDSF Open Senior 1 Latin Final 1
15:04 5min Podium
15:09 22min STD  WADSF International Open Adult Standard Semifinal 2
15:31 10min LAT  WDSF Choreographic Latin Small Team ADULT Final 2
15:41 5min Prize Presentation 4 teams
15:46 5min Technical Break
15:51 15min STD  WADSF International Open Adult Standard Final 1
16:06 5min Podium
16:11 22min LAT  WDSF Open Youth Latin 1/4 final 2
16:33 12min LAT WDSF Open Junior 1 Latin Semifinal 1
16:45 12min LAT WDSF Open Juvenile Latin SB CH RBJV - 4 dances  Semifinal 1
16:57 12min LAT WDSF Open Youth Latin Semifinal 1
17:09 15min LAT Open Juvenilel Latin SB CH JV - 3 dances Final 1
17:24 5min Podium
17:29 15min LAT  WDSF Open Junior 1 Latin Final 1
17:44 5min Podium
17:49 15min LAT  WDSF Open Youth Latin Final 1
18:04 5min Podium
18:09 15min LAT WDSF Open Juvenile Latin SB CH RBJV - 4 dances  Final 1
18:24 5min Podium




18:29
19:02
19:24
19:46
19:58
20:10
20:22
20:34
20:49
20:54
21:09
21:14
21:29
21:34
21:49
21:54

33min
22min
22min
12min
12min
12min
12min
15min
5min

15min
5min

15min
5min

15min
5min

LAT
STD
LAT
STD
LAT
LAT
LAT
STD

LAT

LAT

LAT

WDSF Open Senior 3 Latin
WDSF Open Youth Standard
WDSF Open Senior 3 Latin
WDSF Open Youth Standard
WDSF Open Senior 2 Latin
Open Senior 4 Latin

WDSF Open Senior 3 Latin
WDSF Open Youth Standard
Podium

WDSF Open Senior 2 Latin
Podium

Open Senior 4 Latin

Podium

WDSF Open Senior 3 Latin
Podium

FINAL

1/8 final
1/4 final
1/4 final
Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal
Final

Final

Final

Final

Y I Y




