



Salou Championship 2025

Sunday 7th December 2025

version 3

Time	Duration		Category	Round	Heats
7:30	1h		Warm up		
8:30	33min	STD	WDSF Open Senior 4 Std	1/8 final	3
9:03	22min	LAT	WDSF Open Junior 2 Latin	1/4 final	2
9:25	33min	STD	WDSF Open Senior 3 Standard	1/8 final	3
9:58	12min	STD	WDSF Open Senior 2 Standard	Semifinal	1
10:10	22min	STD	WDSF Open Senior 4 Std	1/4 final	2
10:32	12min	LAT	WDSF Open Junior 2 Latin	Semifinal	1
10:44	22min	STD	WDSF Open Senior 3 Standard	1/4 final	2
11:06	12min	STD	Open Senior 5 Standard	Semifinal	1
11:18	15min	STD	WDSF Open Senior 1 Standard	Final	1
11:33	5min		Podium		
11:38	15min	STD	WDSF Open Senior 2 Standard	Final	1
11:53	5min		Podium		
11:58	12min	STD	WDSF Open Senior 4 Std	Semifinal	1
12:10	15min	LAT	WDSF Open Junior 2 Latin	Final	1
12:25	5min		Podium		
12:30	12min	STD	WDSF Open Senior 3 Standard	Semifinal	1
12:42	15min	STD	Open Senior 5 Standard	Final	1
12:57	5min		Podium		
13:02	15min	STD	WDSF Open Senior 4 Std	Final	1
13:17	5min		Podium		
13:22	15min	STD	WDSF Open Senior 3 Standard	Final	1
13:37	5min		Podium		
13:42	12min	LAT	WDSF Open Senior 1 Latin	Semifinal	1
13:54	22min	STD	WDSF International Open Adult Standard	1/4 final	2
14:16	33min	LAT	WDSF Open Youth Latin	1/8 final	3
14:49	15min	LAT	WDSF Open Senior 1 Latin	Final	1
15:04	5min		Podium		
15:09	22min	STD	WDSF International Open Adult Standard	Semifinal	2
15:31	10min	LAT	WDSF Choreographic Latin Small Team ADULT	Final	2
15:41	5min		Prize Presentation 4 teams		
15:46	5min		Technical Break		
15:51	15min	STD	WDSF International Open Adult Standard	Final	1
16:06	5min		Podium		
16:11	22min	LAT	WDSF Open Youth Latin	1/4 final	2
16:33	12min	LAT	WDSF Open Junior 1 Latin	Semifinal	1
16:45	12min	LAT	WDSF Open Juvenile Latin SB CH RB JV · 4 dances	Semifinal	1
16:57	12min	LAT	WDSF Open Youth Latin	Semifinal	1
17:09	15min	LAT	Open Juvenile1 Latin SB CH JV · 3 dances	Final	1
17:24	5min		Podium		
17:29	15min	LAT	WDSF Open Junior 1 Latin	Final	1
17:44	5min		Podium		
17:49	15min	LAT	WDSF Open Youth Latin	Final	1
18:04	5min		Podium		
18:09	15min	LAT	WDSF Open Juvenile Latin SB CH RB JV · 4 dances	Final	1
18:24	5min		Podium		

18:29	33min	LAT	WDSF Open Senior 3 Latin	1/8 final	3
19:02	22min	STD	WDSF Open Youth Standard	1/4 final	2
19:24	22min	LAT	WDSF Open Senior 3 Latin	1/4 final	2
19:46	12min	STD	WDSF Open Youth Standard	Semifinal	1
19:58	12min	LAT	WDSF Open Senior 2 Latin	Semifinal	1
20:10	12min	LAT	Open Senior 4 Latin	Semifinal	1
20:22	12min	LAT	WDSF Open Senior 3 Latin	Semifinal	1
20:34	15min	STD	WDSF Open Youth Standard	Final	1
20:49	5min		Podium		
20:54	15min	LAT	WDSF Open Senior 2 Latin	Final	1
21:09	5min		Podium		
21:14	15min	LAT	Open Senior 4 Latin	Final	1
21:29	5min		Podium		
21:34	15min	LAT	WDSF Open Senior 3 Latin	Final	1
21:49	5min		Podium		
21:54			FINAL		